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Washington,DC 20036
Phone:202-663-8172
Email:joseph.cohen@pillsburylaw.com

*Hart, Douglas E. Mr.
Douglas E. Hart, Attorney at Law
1818 Madison Road

PARTY OF RECORD
AT&T OHIO
JON KELLY
150 E GAY STREET, RM 4-A

Cincinnati,OH 45206
Phone:513-621-6709
Fax:513-621-6981
Email :dhart@douglasehart.com

*Mallamee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
65 East State Street
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614^66-8574
EmaiLpatricia.mallamee@occ.ohio.gov

*Cohen, Joseph A Mr.
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP
1200 17th St. NW

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-7950
Fax:614-223-5955

CASE 
NUMBER:
CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE REVIEW OF OHIO ADM CODE CHAPTER 4901:1 -6,
DESCRIPTION: TELEPHONE COMPANY PROCEDURES AND STANDARDS
DATE OF
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT

IGNED ON:
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*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Kuhn, Deborah
Verizon
205 N. Michigan Ave., 7th Floor
Chicago,IL 60601
Phone:(312)894-2354
Fax:(301)282-4710
Email:deborah.kuhn@verizon.com

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza
29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Email:cmblend@aep.com

*Crotty, Patrick M. Mr.
Cincinnati Bell Inc.
221 E. Fourth Street
Suite 103-1290
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-565-0133
Fax:513-397-9557
Email:patrick.crotty@cinbell.com

Jagers, Susan
Ohio Poverty Law Center
1108 City Park Avenue, Suite 200

*Haas, William Mr.
T-Mobile US
4613 Blarney Drive
Cedar Rapids,lA 52411
Phone:(630)290-7615
Email: william.haas@t-mobile.com
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Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-390-6750
Email:fdarr2019@gmail.com

Columbus,OH 43206
Phone:614-824-2501
Email:sjagers@ohiopovertylaw.org

*Green, Michelle A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Williams, Jamie Ms. 
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7977 
Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us

*Darr, Frank P.
6800 Linbrook Blvd.

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719^793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Wilson, Ambrosia E.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-1292
Email:ambrosia.wilson@occ.ohio.gov

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-13I!
Fax:614-466-9475
Email :debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

LEE, PEGGY P
SOUTHEASTERN OHIO LEGAL SERVICES
964 EAST STATE STREET

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Noble, Michele L
Squire Patton Boggs LLP
41 S. High Street
Suite 2000
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)365-2722
Fax:(614)365.2499
Email:michele.noble@squirepb.com

Columbus,OH 43215 -
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

ATHENS,OH 45701
Phone:740-594-3558
Emaii:PLEE@OSLSA.ORG

Service Notice For Case: 14-1554-TP-ORD

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov
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DAYTON ,OH 45402
Email:EJACOBS@ABLELAW.ORG

JACOBS, ELLIS
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP
BOW 2ND ST STE 700

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street
17 th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2840
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Ortlieb, Mark R. Mr. 
AT&T
225 West Randolph Street 
Floor 25D
Chicago,IL 60606 
Phone:(312)727-6705
Fax:(312)727-1225
Email:mo2753@att.com
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INTERESTED PARTY
ATTORNEY

NONE

COLUMBUS ,OH 43228

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

NONE
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PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND
CORRECTION
LEGAL DEPARTMENT
4545 FISHER ROAD

DAYTON,OH 45402
Phone:(937)535-4419
Fax:(937) 535-4600
Email:EJACOBS@ABLELAW.ORG

*Kelly, Jon F.
105 Paddle Loop
Mooresville,NC 28117-0092 
Phone:614-440-6157
Email:jonfkelly@sbcglobal.net

Linville, Melissa
The Legal Aid Society of Columbus
1108 City Park Ave.
Columbus,OH 43206
Email:Mlinville@columbusIegalaid.org

Service Notice For Case: 14-1554-TP-ORD 

*Walters, Michael A Mr. 
Pro Seniors, Inc.
7162 Reading Road, Suite 1150
Cincinnati,OH 45237
Phone:(513) 458-5532
Fax:(513) 345-4162
Email :mwalters@proseniors.org

PARTY OF RECORD
ADVOCATES FOR BASIC LEGAL EQUALITY,
INC.
ELLIS JACOBS
130 W SECOND ST STE 700 E



NONE

NONE

♦Sanyal, Anna Ms.

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL

NONE
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OHIO POVERTY LAW CENTER 
MICHAEL SMALZ
1108 CITY PARK AVE

DALLAS,TX 75234
Phone:(319) 214-3203
Email:REGULATORY@ENTOUCHWIRELESS.COM

OHIO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
ASSOCIATION
ANGELA WHITFIELD
33 NORTH THIRD STREET
SUITE 300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF COLUMBUS 
MELISSA BAKER LINVILLE
1108 CITY PARK AVENUE

COLUMBUS,OH 43206-3583
Phone:(614) 221-7201

5/12/22, 12:20 PM

BOOMERANG WIRELESS LLC, ENTOUCH 
WIRELESS REG & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
JULIA REDMAN CARTER
3030 LYNDON B JOHNSON FWY STE 1329

COLUMBUS,OH 43206
Phone;614-224-8374
Email:MLINVILLE@COLUMBUSLEGALAlD.ORG

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9585

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 464-5424 
Fax:(614)719-5224 
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com

WESTON, BRUCE
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-7964

COMMUNITIES UNITED FOR ACTION
NOEL M. MORGAN, ATTORNEY
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF SOUTHWEST OHIO
215 E. NINTH STREET SUITE 200
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-241-9400
Fax:513-241-0047

Service Notice For Case: 14-1554-TP-ORD

NONE

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay St.
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NONE

OHIO TELECOM ASSOCIATION NONE
P.O BOX 21866
COLUMBUS,OH 43221

NONE

NONE

NONE
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CINCINNATI,OH 45237
Phone:513^58-5532
Email:MWALTERS@PROSENIORS.ORG

OHIO POVERTY LAW CENTER 
SUSAN JAGERS
1108 CITY PARK AVE STE 200

PRO SENIORS INC
MICHAEL A WALTERS
7162 READING RD STE 1150

SOUTHEASTERN OHIO LEGAL SERVICES
PEGGY P LEE
964 EAST STATE STREET

UNITE PRIVATE NETWORKS LLC
MATTHEW MYERS
1511 BALTIMORE AVE
FLOOR 2
KANSAS CITY,MO 64108
Phone:(913)957-8203
Fax:(816) 903-9401
Email:MATTHEW.MYERS@UPNFIBER.COM

COLUMBUS,OH 43206
Phone:(614) 824-2501
Email:SJAGERS@OHIOPOVERTYLAW.ORG

ATHENS ,OH 45701
Phone:740-594-3558 
Email:PLEE@SEOLS.ORG


